Hiring of 1(one) light motor vehicle, Air conditioned, Tata Indigo or similar along 

with Driver for official use in the office of Chairman, Railway Recruitment Board, 

Station Road, Guwahati-781001 for a period of two years. 

Estimated Cost of the 

Tender 

Rs. 5,21,330.00 (Rupees five lakhs and twenty one thousand three hundred thirty 

only) 

Validity of Offer 120 ( One hundred Twenty) days 

Completion Period 2 years 

Cost of Tender 

Documents 

Rs. 2000/- (Rupees Two thousand) only (Rs 100/- extra if required by post) by cash 

or DD to be pledged in the name of FA & CAO/ N. F. Railway, Maligaon, which is 

non-refundable. Railway will not be held responsible for any postal delay. 

Earnest Money 
Rs 10,427.00 (Rupees ten thousand four hundred twenty seven only) to be                                                      

pledged in the name of FA & CAO/ N. F. Railway, Maligaon, Guwahati - 781 011. 

Commencement of sale 

of Tender Documents 
From 10.00 Hrs of 17.08.2012. 

Last date of sale of 

Tender documents